

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1969/2006

JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,deletion of the name of respondent,impleadment,BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13609 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14133 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15967 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2786 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3874 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4761 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Item No.29

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.1969, 2786, 3874 and 4761 of 2006

Service is complete.

SLP(C) No.14133/2006

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file affidavit with proof of dasti service.

SLP(C) No.13609/2007

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

Respondent No.4 is granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit, if any.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.2.

List again on 11.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd