

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1969/2006

JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for transposition of the applicants and for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2786 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3874 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4761 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14133 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15967 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13609 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Rifat Ara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

..2/..

-2-

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP (C) No. 14133/2006

Petitioner has not filed affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of unserved respondents.

List it before Hon'ble Court along with office report on default.

SLP (C) No. 15967/2006

Await service on respondent Nos. 1-3.

SLP(C)No. 13609/2007

Respondent No. 4 is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to file counter affidavit.

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file process fee.

Issue notice to Respondent No. 2 thereafter.

List again on 2-05-2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

P
ÀITEM NO.114

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1969/2006

JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for transposition of the applicants and for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2786 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3874 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4761 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14133 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15967 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13609 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Rifat Ara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

..2/..

-2-

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP (C) No. 14133/2006

Petitioner has not filed affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of unserved respondents.

List it before Hon'ble Court along with office report on default.

SLP (C) No. 15967/2006

Await service on respondent Nos. 1-3.

SLP(C)No. 13609/2007

Respondent No. 4 is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to file counter affidavit.

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file process fee.

Issue notice to Respondent No. 2 thereafter.

List again on 2-05-2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

P