

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1969/2006

JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and officer report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13609 of 2007

(with appln.(s)for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14133 of 2006

(with appln(s)for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15967 of 2006

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing process fee & spare copies and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2786 of 2006

(with appln(s)for permission to place addl.documents on record and permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3874 of 2006

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4761 of 2006

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv. for

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has not taken steps in SLP(C) 15967/06 and 14133/06.
List these matters before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber with office

report for the default of the petitioner.

SLP (C) 13609/07
No counter affidavit has been filed.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

AK